90
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
Li
qu
id

Sampler Tip
Seal arrangement prevents
sample from dripping
Push Button to open the
valve in the tip and take
the sample
Quick & easy to use
5035T-600
5035J-1000
5035S-600
Part No. Product Contact
Material
Length Maximum Sample
Volume
Diameter
5035J-1000 PTFE/FEP 1000mm 500ml* 35mm
5035J-1500 PTFE/FEP 1500mm 1000ml* 35mm
5035J-2000 PTFE/FEP 2000mm 1500ml* 35mm
5035S-600 316L stainless steel & silicone O-ring 600mm 150ml** 25mm
5035S-1000 316L stainless steel & silicone O-ring 1000mm 270ml** 25mm
5035S-1500 316L stainless steel & silicone O-ring 1500mm 420ml** 25mm
5035S-2000 316L stainless steel & silicone O-ring 2000mm 500ml** 25mm
5035T-600 PTFE/FEP 600mm 150ml** 25mm
5035T-1000 PTFE/FEP 1000mm 270ml** 25mm
5035T-1500 PTFE/FEP 1500mm 390ml** 25mm
5035T-2000 PTFE/FEP 2000mm 510ml** 25mm
5035T-2500 PTFE/FEP 2500mm 660ml** 25mm
5035P-600 Polypropylene 600mm 150ml** 25mm
5035P-1000 Polypropylene 1000mm 270ml** 25mm
5035P-2000 Polypropylene 2000mm 420ml** 25mm
Cleaning  Brushes - See page 184
Storage Cases - See page 186
XRF Certifi cation - See page 196
*A  5ml sample will be taken for every 10mm the Liquid Master is inserted into the product

• 1 off PFA Bottle (180ml)
• 1 off Sampling Tube - PTFE - 5m
• 1 off Tube cutter
• 1 off Stainless steel hose weight
• 1 off Carrying case
The pump is not a product contact part. Only the tube
and collecting bottle come into contact with the product
Pump Effi ciency
The Pump Sampler is highly effi cient and is able to pump water to
a height of about 4m
Part No. Description
5020T-01 PTFE Pump Sampler Set
Spares:
5020A-09 Hand Pump - Plastic
5020A-11 Adapter for pump and PFA sample bottles (type 5020A-03 and 5020A-04)
5020T-05 Sampling Tube - PTFE - 5m
5020T-100 Sampling Tube - PTFE - 100m
5020T-100USP USP Class VI Sampling Tube - PTFE - 100m with cert
5020A-07 Tube cutter
Bottles:
5020A-03 Sample bottle - PFA - 90ml
5020A-04 Sample bottle - PFA - 180ml

• 1 off Carrying case
Set Includes:
• 1 off stainless steel hand pump and stainless steel bottle
adapter
• 10 off PE Bottles (100ml)
• 1 off Sampling Tube - PE - 10m
• 1 off Tube cutter
• 1 off Stainless steel hose weight
• 1 off Carrying case
Part No. Description
5020P-01 PE Pump Sampler Set (see above for contents)
Spares:
5020A-09 Hand Pump Plastic (without adapter)
5020A-10 Adapter for pump and PE sample bottles (type
8130A)
5020P-100 Sampling Tube - PE - 100m with general cert
5020P-101 Sampling Tube - PE - 100m with batch cert
5020A-07 Tube cutter
Bottles:
8130A-100 Sample bottle - PE - 100ml
8130A-250 Sample bottle - PE - 250ml

from set locations.
• Low to medium viscosity liquids.
• Single Point  liquid sampling
• Sampler body - 316L  stainless steel, Bottle - glass
Ideal for taking quick samples direct into the bottle. The sampler is available with a cover
that goes over the bottle to stop the bottle from getting wet.
Sampler with protective
cover that also helps
to keep the bottle dry
during sampling
Bottle Sampler without
Bottle Cover
Bottle Sampler with
protective Bottle Cover
Part No. Overall Length Bottle Cover Bottle Size
5031S-1000 1000mm No 500ml
5031C-1000 1000mm Yes 500ml
5031S-1500 1500mm No 500ml
5031C-1500 1500mm Yes 500ml
Accessories
8020N-1100 Narrow cleaning brush - 1100mm
8020N-1600 Narrow cleaning brush - 1600mm
5031B-500 Spare 500ml Bottle
XRF Certifi cation See page 196
97Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S

and suspensions. The device is manufactured from 316
stainless steel. The Cup Sampler enables discrete samples to
be easily taken from  known heights within the product.
• Single Point Liquid Sampler
• 316L stainless steel product contact parts
Operation
1. Insert the sampler to the required depth.
2. Squeeze handle  which  pushes the cup away from the lid, allowing the liquid
to enter the cup.
3. After fi lling remove the  sampler. To empty the sampler either tip the sampler
whilst squeezing  the handle or unscrew the collecting cup.
Part No. Overall Length Nominal Cup Volume Max. Diameter of Cup
5030A-600 600mm 100ml 55mm
5030A-1000 1000mm 100ml 55mm
5030A-1500 1500mm 100ml 55mm
5030J-1000 1000mm 500ml 80mm
5030J-1500 1500mm 500ml 80mm
Accessories
8020N-1100 Narrow Cleaning Brush - 1100mm
8020N-1600 Narrow Cleaning Brush - 1600mm
Storage Cases See pages 186-187